KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  45-
KPR series
Precision Regulator
KPR series
⑤ Pressure gauge
Nil None

4 0.01 ~ 0.4MPa
2 0.005 ~ 0.2MPa
How to order
① Model
KPR101 Rc(PT) 1/8"(Developing)
KPR201 Rc(PT) 1/4"
KPR301 Rc(PT) 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"(Developing)
Model KPR201
Fluid Compressed air
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa
Min. operating pressure Set pressure + 0.1MPa
For 0.8MPa 0.01 ~ 0.8MPa
Regulating
range For 0.4MPa 0.01 ~ 0.4MPa
For 0.2MPa 0.005 ~ 0.2MPa
Sensitivity ≤0.2% of Full span
Repeatability ≤ ±0.5% of Full span
Air consumption 1.7 L/min(ANR)
Port size Rc(PT) 1/4
Pressure gauge port Rc(PT) 1/8(2 locations)
Ambient & fluid temperature 5 ~ 60℃ / Digital pressure switch: 0~50℃(No freezing)
Weight(kg) 0.32
Specifications
② Thread type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
N NPT
KPR201 - 02 B T - 8
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
③ Port size
KPR
101 201 301
01 Rc(PT)1/8" ●
02 Rc(PT)1/4" ● ●
03 Rc(PT)3/8" ●
04 Rc(PT)1/2" ●
Symbol
KPR
IN OUT
Feature
● Compact design (body width 50mm)
● Smooth pressure adjustment
● Can be combined with KAF201 and KAFM201 products)KPR201-02BT
● Do not use in an atmosphere having corrosive gases, chemicals, sea
water, water, water steam, or where there is direct contact with any of
these.
● Use clean and dry compressed air that is free from oil and foreign
substances.
● It is recommended to attach an oil mist filter to the supply side these.
 Safety precaution
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  46-
Precision Regulator
KPR series
Flow Rate
Pressure